w/Marking"8+TSF LOGO"
Un-Harden, Cr3+ Zinc 8um Min., SST 48 NWR & 96 NRR
Print #M01732200 {Rev.AA, 2025-05-06}
M6 x 1.0-6H  (P/N: 6927732200 )  HS CODE:7318.16.06
LOT#SP251750-2      Heat#1D796

87,400  2,985.58
P.O.#2025000003     

/MPCS 34.16

TOTAL:  US$  8,203.32PCS 172,200

SAY TOTAL US$ EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE AND CENTS THIRTY TWO  ONLY.

P.O.: 2025000060 P.O.: 2025000003

MANZANILLO MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 106 C/NO:1 - 38

Made in TAIWAN - DITTO -

◆ Claim for loss 、shortage and damage during the carriage , WE MUST HAVE YOUR SURRVEY      
 　REPORT and shortage certificate to help us handing with the carrier or underwriter.

[...]

Un-Harden, Cr3+ Zinc 8um Min., SST 48 NWR & 96 NRR
Print #M01732200 {Rev.AA, 2025-05-06}
M6 x 1.0-6H  (P/N: 6927732200 )  HS CODE:7318.16.06

LOT#SP251750-2    Heat#1D796

1 -  38  38

@15.04
 571.52

@14.74
 560.12

@2,300

P.O. # 2025000003      
  1

87,400

2,117.00 2,054.72PCS 172,200CTN 144 TOTAL：

[TOTAL PACKED IN  ONE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR (144)  CTN ONLY. ]

[TOTAL PACKED IN  FOUR (4) PALLETS ONLY. ]

P.O.: 2025000060 P.O.: 2025000003

MANZANILLO MANZANILLO

C/NO:1 - 106 C/NO:1 - 38

Made in TAIWAN - DITTO -

PALLET WEIGHT:  80 KGS

TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT:  2,117.00  +  80  =  2,197.00 KGS

◆ Claim for loss 、shortage and damage during the carriage , WE MUST HAVE YOUR SURRVEY